
FEES AND 

CHARGES 2023-24 

 

 

Filming  
 

Description Standard fee/charge Conditions/notes 

Cancellation fee - filming $265 If cancelled less than two days from agreed shoot date 

Cancellation fee - high impact filming 20% of standard hire fee If cancelled less than two days from agreed shoot date 

Bond $1,000 - $10,000 At the discretion of Centennial Parklands 

Large commercial filming Price on application Fees payable prior to filming date 

 

Low impact - half day 
 

$1,550 
Half day = less than four hours 

Fees payable prior to filming date 

 

Low impact - full day 
 

$2,500 
Full day = more than four hours 

Fees payable prior to filming date 

 

Low impact, night time 
 

$1,800 
Less than four hours 

Fees payable prior to filming date 

 

High impact, night time 
 

$2,400 
Less than four hours 

Fees payable prior to filming date 

 

High impact - half day 
 

$2,050 
Half day = less than four hours 

Fees payable prior to filming date 

 

High impact - full day 
 

$3,850 
Full day = more than four hours 

Fees payable prior to filming date 

 

Low budget and low impact - half day 
 

$800 
Half day = less than four hours 

Fees payable prior to filming date 

 

Low budget and low impact - full day 
 

$1,550 
Full day = more than four hours 

Fees payable prior to filming date 
 

 

All fees and charges are inclusive of GST. centennialparklands.com.au 
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Photography  
 

 

Description Standard fee/charge Conditions/notes 

Cancellation fee - photography $80 If cancelled less than two days from agreed shoot date 

 

Low impact - half day 
 

$540 
Half day = less than four hours 

Fees payable prior to photography date 

 

Low impact - full day 
 

$790 
Full day = more than four hours 

Fees payable prior to photography date 

 

Low impact, night time 
 

$1,250 
Less than four hours 

Fees payable prior to photography date 

 

High impact - half day 
 

$1,250 
Half day = less than four hours 

Fees payable prior to photography date 

 

High impact - full day 
 

$1,750 
Full day = more than four hours 

Fees payable prior to photography date 

 

High impact, night time 
 

$1,750 
Less than four hours 

Fees payable prior to photography date 

 

Professional Portrait Photography 
 

$150 
Less than 2 hours, low impact 

Non-exclusive site booking 

 
All fees and charges are inclusive of GST. 



FEES AND 

CHARGES 2023-24 

centennialparklands.com.au 

 

 

 

Filming and photography - miscellaneous 
 
 

 

Description Standard fee/charge Conditions/notes 

Late fee 20% of the standard fee 
For all applications received less than two business days 

prior to shoot 

Student - ultra low impact $80 per day Monday - Friday, between sunrise and sunset only 

Parking only (up to 10 car spaces) $780 per day Parking spaces reserved for exclusive use 

Parking only (up to 15 car spaces) $1050 per day Parking spaces reserved for exclusive use 

Mobile ranger (e.g.vehicle escorts) $65 per hour Fee subject to change 

Static ranger (e.g. traffic control or regulatory compliance) $55 per hour Fee subject to change 

Drone film or photography - half day $1,550 
Apply minimum 5 working days prior to the proposed flying 

date in order to obtain approval 

Drone film or photography - low impact, 2 people up to 2 hours $770 
Apply minimum 5 working days prior to the proposed 

flying date in order to obtain approval 

 
All fees and charges are inclusive of GST. 


